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199701170000
19671

01/17/1997
03:13:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES DURRETT,
ALBERT
GLYNN JR

199207080001
33481

199701130000
13201

01/13/1997
02:55:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES IRWIN,
MICHAEL
ALLEN

199501230000
18081

199701130000
13191

01/13/1997
02:55:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES RIZZO,
MICHAEL P

199606050001
82611

199701240000
25531

01/24/1997
02:06:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BOYKIN, JOHN
THOMAS JR

199701150000
15981

01/15/1997
03:46:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES TIDWELL,
CHARLES A

199412280003
75981

199701280000
27901

01/28/1997
10:46:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARCE,
LARRY W

199701280000
28751

01/28/1997
02:41:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BENEDICT,
JOHN L

199310200003
25271

199702130000
48411

02/13/1997
03:55:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES PATE, JERRY
D

199702180000
51771

02/18/1997
03:39:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MOONEY,
KELLY ELLIS

199605290001
74101

199702190000
52411

02/19/1997
11:10:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE,
CYNTHIA D

199702070000
41941

02/07/1997
04:01:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
REBECCA J

199603200000
90611

199702250000
59451

02/25/1997
03:21:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES COOLEY, JIM
D

199410060003
05491



199702280000
63781

02/28/1997
02:58:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HORNBUCKLE
, RICHARD

199606270002
08161

199702280000
63821

02/28/1997
02:58:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
MARY S

199310200003
25271

199702280000
63811

02/28/1997
02:58:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
LARRY
CHARLES

199508010002
05421

199703120000
77611

03/12/1997
03:02:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MARRS,
DONAL R

199703030000
65681

03/03/1997
04:05:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES,
WILLIAM J

199507070001
78921

199703030000
65691

03/03/1997
04:05:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MOONEY,
HOWARD R III

199608220002
74841

199703140000
79681

03/14/1997
11:01:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE, TONY
W

199703050000
68141

03/05/1997
10:11:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES QUAKER
SQUARE
DEVEVLOPME
NT CO INC

199412020003
55781

199703280000
96771

03/28/1997
03:47:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES STYLEMARK
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199609160003
04161

199703280000
96761

03/28/1997
03:47:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP, J E 199605290001
74071

199704010000
99861

04/01/1997
02:52:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES GAY,
MICHAEL
KEITH

199510160002
94311

199703210000
88351

03/21/1997
03:49:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HUNT,
RONNIE L

199703210000
88341

03/21/1997
03:49:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES SPRATLIN,
WILLIAM F

199508110002
20081



199703210000
88361

03/21/1997
03:49:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES SNYDER,
SIDNEY J

199508010002
05431

199704040001
05851

04/04/1997
03:40:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
SHIRLEY

199705010001
35261

05/01/1997
02:55:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY,
JOHN R

199607150002
27801

199704220001
24181

04/22/1997
09:37:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MOONEY,
MICHAEL
WAYNE

199705050001
39971

05/05/1997
03:37:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES FARR,
WILLIAM A JR


