Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701170000 19671	01/17/1997 03:13:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	DURRETT, ALBERT GLYNN JR					199207080001 33481	
199701130000 13201	01/13/1997 02:55:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	IRWIN, MICHAEL ALLEN					199501230000 18081	
199701130000 13191	01/13/1997 02:55:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	RIZZO, MICHAEL P					199606050001 82611	
199701240000 25531	01/24/1997 02:06:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYKIN, JOHN THOMAS JR						
199701150000 15981	01/15/1997 03:46:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	TIDWELL, CHARLES A					199412280003 75981	
199701280000 27901	01/28/1997 10:46:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARCE, LARRY W						
199701280000 28751	01/28/1997 02:41:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENEDICT, JOHN L					199310200003 25271	
199702130000 48411	02/13/1997 03:55:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE, JERRY D						
199702180000 51771	02/18/1997 03:39:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOONEY, KELLY ELLIS					199605290001 74101	
199702190000 52411	02/19/1997 11:10:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATE, CYNTHIA D						
199702070000 41941	02/07/1997 04:01:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, REBECCA J					199603200000 90611	
199702250000 59451	02/25/1997 03:21:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	COOLEY, JIM D					199410060003 05491	

	_	1	_		1		_	 1	
199702280000 63781	02/28/1997 02:58:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HORNBUCKLE , RICHARD			199606270002 08161	
199702280000 63821	02/28/1997 02:58:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, MARY S			199310200003 25271	
199702280000 63811	02/28/1997 02:58:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, LARRY CHARLES			199508010002 05421	
199703120000 77611	03/12/1997 03:02:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARRS, DONAL R				
199703030000 65681	03/03/1997 04:05:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, WILLIAM J			199507070001 78921	
199703030000 65691	03/03/1997 04:05:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOONEY, HOWARD R III			199608220002 74841	
199703140000 79681	03/14/1997 11:01:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATE, TONY W				
199703050000 68141	03/05/1997 10:11:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	QUAKER SQUARE DEVEVLOPME NT CO INC			199412020003 55781	
199703280000 96771	03/28/1997 03:47:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	STYLEMARK HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199609160003 04161	
199703280000 96761	03/28/1997 03:47:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP, J E			199605290001 74071	
199704010000 99861	04/01/1997 02:52:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	GAY, MICHAEL KEITH			199510160002 94311	
199703210000 88351	03/21/1997 03:49:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT, RONNIE L				
199703210000 88341	03/21/1997 03:49:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRATLIN, WILLIAM F			199508110002 20081	

199703210000 88361	03/21/1997 03:49:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	SNYDER, SIDNEY J			199508010002 05431	
199704040001 05851	04/04/1997 03:40:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, SHIRLEY				
199705010001 35261	05/01/1997 02:55:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY, JOHN R			199607150002 27801	
199704220001 24181	04/22/1997 09:37:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOONEY, MICHAEL WAYNE				
199705050001 39971	05/05/1997 03:37:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARR, WILLIAM A JR				